(TECH

Seed and Soil Service Company

Planted: 5/7/2018
Harvested: 9/22/2018

Dealer:
City

Customer: Masching Agriculture

City, State: Cabery, IL

County:

Hybrid
Stone - 5828RIB
Stone - 5858RIB
Stone - 6058RIB
Stone - 6188RIB
Stone - 6288RIB
Stone - 6378RIB
Stone - 6368RIB
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Stone - 6448RIB

9 Stone - 6458RIB

10 Pioneer - P1197AMXT

11 Seed Consultants - 1098AMX
12 NuTech - 5L-308AMXT

13 NuTech - 5FB-9909AM

14 Seed Consultants - 1125AMX
15 Pfister - 71C1RA

16 Pfister - 72C6RA

17 Pfister - 73C1RA

Notes:

AgTech Advantage, LLC - Piper

Product Performance Report

Crop: Corn
Row Length: 514
# Rows: 4

Cyst Pressure:

Soil Type/CEC:
Pre-Herbicide:
Post-Herbicide:

Fertilizer:

Planting
Rate

34,000
34,000
34,000
34,000
34,000
34,000
34,000

34,000
34,000
34,000
34,000
34,000
34,000
34,000
34,000
34,000
34,000

MOI
(%)

13.5%
14.1%
14.0%
17.8%
17.6%
15.9%
17.6
%
17.0%
16.7%
16.1%
15.5%
15.4%
15.3%
17.2%
20.5%
18.6%
16.2%

Previous Crop: Soybeans
Row Width: 30
Tillage: Conventional
Fertility Level: Average
Harvested Test
Weight Weight Yield
(Lbs) (Lbs) (Bu/A) Rank
1,306 59.00 201.13 17
1,408 59.00 215.33 11
1,320 59.00 202.11 15
1,482 59.00 216.89 9
1,540 59.00 225.93 7
1,380 59.00 206.63 14
1,624 59.00 238.25 1
1,566 59.00 231.41 5
1,420 59.00 210.60 12
1,556 58.00 232.43 4
1,386 59.00 208.51 13
1,476 59.00 222.32 8
1,518 59.00 228.91 6
1,610 59.00 237.34 2
1,654 56.00 234.11 3
1,496 55.00 216.81 10
1,352 54.00 201.71 16

2018.74
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